
Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-60 kg
19 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GOMIS JIMENO, Joaquin Carlos

LARA PINERA, Alvaro

REDONDO LAZARO, Hernan

RAMOS VARA, Jose

MOSO BILBAO, Jokin

MUNOZ ALLUE, Jaime

RIOPEDRE FERNANDEZ, Miguel

RAZAFINDRAKOTO , Antsa

CABANILLAS PRIETO, Alejandro

SOBIRANA PUJALS, Oriol

LACHA GARAY, Eneko

ALONSO QUINTANA, Ignacio

LAINO RAMIREZ, Rosendo

RAMOS GUEDES, Abrahan

LASSA IGLESIAS, Francisco Javier

BLANCO VICENTE, Hector

NUNEZ PABLO, Ruben

LOPEZ MOTA, Javier

CAMARGO BELMAR, Adrian

UA

UOV

UMH

SAL

UDE

UZ

UDC

UCH

UEX

UB

EHU

UBU

UHU

PGC

PNA

UAM

USE

UVA

UPM

GOMIS JIMENO, Joaquin Carlos

RAMOS VARA, Jose

MOSO BILBAO, Jokin

MUNOZ ALLUE, Jaime

RIOPEDRE FERNANDEZ, Miguel

RAZAFINDRAKOTO , Antsa

CABANILLAS PRIETO, Alejandro

SOBIRANA PUJALS, Oriol

LAINO RAMIREZ, Rosendo

RAMOS GUEDES, Abrahan

LASSA IGLESIAS, Francisco Javier

LOPEZ MOTA, Javier

CAMARGO BELMAR, Adrian
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-66 kg
25 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DIAZ MENCHERO, Sergio

ROSAS SOLANO, Juan Eduardo

CASES ROCA, Salvador

OTEGUI BEROZ, Iker

GARRIGOS ROSA, Francisco

ANTON ZURDO, Carlos

MIRANDA ALONSO, Roberto

DE LA TORRE SERRANO, Borja

IZA ORDONEZ, Brandon David

IGLESIAS RIBA, Joan

MORALES MARTINEZ, Jose Manuel

ETXEGIA MARDARAS, Inaki

CASAS FERNANDEZ, Ricardo

CORTES , Kevin

CANO MARCOS, Sergio

ORTS BUITRAGO, Javier Matias

ORDONEZ CANO, Eduardo

UTRERA MORET, Jesus

ZAPATA MARIN, Antonio

PRADOS BARBERO, Francisco Jose

GARCIA GARCIA, Ricardo

TAMARA MARTINEZ, Andres

MARCOS SAIZ, David

MONTERO GONZALEZ, Mario

ESTEVEZ NAVARRO, Manuel

C3M

UZ

UA

EHU

CAM

SAL

PGC

CLM

UPM

UPF

UAL

PSA

UEX

UCH

USE

UCV

UJA

UAM

UMU

UV

UOV

UPV

ULE

UEM

UVI

DIAZ MENCHERO, Sergio

ANTON ZURDO, Carlos

MIRANDA ALONSO, Roberto

IGLESIAS RIBA, Joan

CASAS FERNANDEZ, Ricardo

ORTS BUITRAGO, Javier Matias

ZAPATA MARIN, Antonio

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-73 kg
17 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

AMBRONA JIMENEZ, David

CASTELAO CUETO, Pablo

RAMOS BALLESTER, Javier

DIAZ MAIRENA, Daniel

MUCIENTES SISTO, Tomas

LADO BASCOY, Millan

NIETO PALMA, Andres

CARAVACA MONTOYA, Victor

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, Luis

MORALES MARTINEZ, Raul

DIAZ MENCHERO, Mario

HERRERA CANAS, Alejandro

GIMENEZ CANET, Daniel

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, Alberto

CID LANDO, Alejandro

PARRA MORENO, Francisco Javier

GAITERO MARTIN, Alberto

UPM

UOV

UV

UCM

UDC

USC

SAL

UMU

UA

UAL

C3M

RJC

UJI

UPV

UVI

UGR

CAM

AMBRONA JIMENEZ, David

CASTELAO CUETO, Pablo

RAMOS BALLESTER, Javier

DIAZ MAIRENA, Daniel

MUCIENTES SISTO, Tomas

LADO BASCOY, Millan

NIETO PALMA, Andres

CARAVACA MONTOYA, Victor

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, Luis

MORALES MARTINEZ, Raul

DIAZ MENCHERO, Mario

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, Alberto

CID LANDO, Alejandro

PARRA MORENO, Francisco Javier

GAITERO MARTIN, Alberto
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-81 kg
22 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CAMINERO SASTRE, Alvaro

NIKOLOV , Georgi

BLANCO ALONSO, Sergio

GONZALEZ SORIA, Jorge

LOPEZ GARCIA, Gines David

BONNET , Thomas

CALVO PINAR, Jose Miguel

GONZALEZ ARRIAGA, Eneko

VALERO COTILLAS, Juan Antonio

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, Luis

MORALES BILBAO, Francisco

ROMERO GASPARICO, Jose Luis

ALVAREZ PEREZ, Borja

GALLEGO PEREZ-OLIVARES, Javier

ROSA MOYA, Alexis

PEREZ MORENO, David J.

CALAFAT PLA, Jaume Antoni

MUCIENTES SISTO, Adrian

TERRAZAS PACHECO, Miguel Angel

SORIANO RODRIGUEZ, Juan De Ribera

MATA DOMINGUEZ, Jose Pablo

HERMOSO LOPEZ, Guillermo Manuel

UAM

UMH

UOV

UCM

UAL

VIC

C3M

UDE

UA

UPV

UCN

UJA

USC

UPM

UVI

PGC

UAB

UV

UBU

UCV

ULE

UGR

CAMINERO SASTRE, Alvaro

GONZALEZ SORIA, Jorge

LOPEZ GARCIA, Gines David

GONZALEZ ARRIAGA, Eneko

MORALES BILBAO, Francisco

ROMERO GASPARICO, Jose Luis

ROSA MOYA, Alexis

MUCIENTES SISTO, Adrian

MATA DOMINGUEZ, Jose Pablo

HERMOSO LOPEZ, Guillermo Manuel
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-90 kg
14 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SABATER BRAU, Marc

SANTONJA ALABAU, Julian

RAMON REBOLLOSO, Alejandro

RUIZ IZQUIERDO, Raul

SARABIA BERRIOATEGORTUA, Inigo

CADENAS SUAREZ, Guillermo

FERNANDEZ CARPINTERO, Luis

MONREAL CIAURRIZ, Lucas Fermin

BALDA AIZPURUA, Fermin

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Sergio

ROCA PINILLA, Ramon

GOMEZ CABELLO, Carlos

CABRERA FERRANDEZ, Antonio

MORAN CAMPOS, Mateo

UV

UCV

UPM

C3M

UCN

UDC

UPV

PNA

UNA

ULE

UAB

UAM

UA

UOV

SABATER BRAU, Marc

MONREAL CIAURRIZ, Lucas Fermin

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-100 kg
8 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, Pedro Pablo

MINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Javier

BARAGANO MONER, Pablo Ignacio

FUENTES NAVARRO, Francisco

TRILLO VALEIRO, Sergio

BASTERO COMESANA, Alejandro

RAMOS MUNERA, Alberto

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, Fernando

UMA

UV

UPV

UA

UDC

USC

UCV

UPM

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, Pedro Pablo

MINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Javier

BARAGANO MONER, Pablo Ignacio

FUENTES NAVARRO, Francisco

TRILLO VALEIRO, Sergio

BASTERO COMESANA, Alejandro

RAMOS MUNERA, Alberto

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, Fernando

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

+100 kg
7 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SAN MARTIN CARRERA, Alejandro

DEL VIGO CONDE, Jorge

ARRUEBARRENA AIZPURUA, Joxe

ORTIGA VILLAGRASA, Victor

EL BEKKALI OUZZINE, Abd Hakim

COLOMA CERVANTES, Adrian

OTARASHVILI , Sandro

UDC

UVA

UEM

UAB

UPM

UFV

UA

SAN MARTIN CARRERA, Alejandro

DEL VIGO CONDE, Jorge

ARRUEBARRENA AIZPURUA, Joxe

ORTIGA VILLAGRASA, Victor

EL BEKKALI OUZZINE, Abd Hakim

COLOMA CERVANTES, Adrian

OTARASHVILI , Sandro

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-48 kg
10 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LAPUERTA COMAS, Mireia

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Clara

CASAS MORENO, Cristina

VICENTE RAMOS, Paula

LOPEZ-VENTURA MARTINEZ, Virginia

MONTANEZ PEIROT, Carla

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Carmen Sheila

MARTINEZ VIGARAY, Cristina

LEON SANCHEZ, Pilar

GARCIA ARENAS, Lucia

UB

UPM

UII

UR

UAH

UV

UFV

UBU

UGR

RJC

LAPUERTA COMAS, Mireia

VICENTE RAMOS, Paula

LOPEZ-VENTURA MARTINEZ, Virginia

MONTANEZ PEIROT, Carla

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Carmen Sheila

MARTINEZ VIGARAY, Cristina

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-52 kg
10 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GASSULL CALBO, Maria Elena

BALLESTER MIFSUT, Cristina

VICENTE RAMOS, Alba

SEVILLA SANCHEZ, Marta

MORO RUANO, Marta

ALSO MONSERRAT, Marta

GAMARRA SAHUQUILLO, Raquel

ESTEVE DIEZ, Irene

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Cristina

GARCIA TORRES, Rocio

UDL

UMH

UR

UDC

RJC

UB

UCH

UA

PSA

UV

GASSULL CALBO, Maria Elena

SEVILLA SANCHEZ, Marta

MORO RUANO, Marta

ALSO MONSERRAT, Marta

GAMARRA SAHUQUILLO, Raquel

ESTEVE DIEZ, Irene

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-57 kg
14 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, Maitane

CEJUDO CRISTOBAL, Alejandra

AVALOS BANOS, Jennifer

NAVA ALVAREZ, Meritxhell

ROSADO GONZALEZ, Miriam

JIMENEZ ALFONSO, Olga

RIVERO SUAREZ, Carolina

MONTERO GONZALEZ, Sonia

BERMUDEZ ANDRADE, Zaira

VIVANCO , Eider

TORRES RAVES, Patricia

URREA HERVAS, Maria

DIAZ VIDAL, Raquel

SAIZ-EZQUERRA RUIZ, Ana

UV

UCM

VIC

UOV

UB

UMU

PGC

UEM

UDC

UDE

URV

UAM

RJC

UEA

HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, Maitane

MONTERO GONZALEZ, Sonia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-63 kg
11 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ORTEGA MUNOZ, Sara

CANFRAN ALMINANA, Maria

ALFONSO PACHECO, Carmen

LAGE RIVERA, Silvia

DUMORA , Tania Sybil

RAMOS SANTIAGO, Maialen

ORTIZ MEDINA, Marta

PLAZA SANCHEZ, Iraida

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, Tatiana

RAMOS BALLESTER, Maria Amparo

GARCIA SANTANA, Rosa

CLM

RJC

UOV

USC

UCH

EHU

UV

UA

UFV

UPV

UCM

ORTEGA MUNOZ, Sara

LAGE RIVERA, Silvia

ORTIZ MEDINA, Marta

RAMOS BALLESTER, Maria Amparo

GARCIA SANTANA, Rosa

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-70 kg
9 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:00 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PARDO IGLESIAS, Monserrat

RUBIN LOPEZ, Miriam

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Candela

DIEZ MARIN, Angela

PEREZ HUEVA, Cristina

BARREIRO GONZALEZ, Andrea

LALIGA BLANCO, Gabriela

LOPEZ LOPEZ, Angela

SANCHEZ CONSTANTE, Maria Belen

COM

UPM

UGR

EHU

UMU

UOV

UV

UCN

UBU

PARDO IGLESIAS, Monserrat

DIEZ MARIN, Angela

PEREZ HUEVA, Cristina

BARREIRO GONZALEZ, Andrea

LALIGA BLANCO, Gabriela

LOPEZ LOPEZ, Angela

SANCHEZ CONSTANTE, Maria Belen

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

-78 kg
8 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:01 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SANTAMARIA GARCIA, Claudia

FERREIRO REGLERO, Sandra

DELGADO LOBETO, Aixa

SIGUERO GARCIA, Ana Isabel

BRAVO SARABIA, Candela

ORTEGA GIMENO, Cristina

SANCHEZ PRIETO LANDALUCE, Vega

RAMOS VALERO, Maria

UCM

UOV

UCN

UPM

UAH

UOC

EHU

UGR

SANTAMARIA GARCIA, Claudia

FERREIRO REGLERO, Sandra

DELGADO LOBETO, Aixa

SIGUERO GARCIA, Ana Isabel

BRAVO SARABIA, Candela

ORTEGA GIMENO, Cristina

SANCHEZ PRIETO LANDALUCE, Vega

RAMOS VALERO, Maria

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato de Espana Universitario 2018
Mieres (UOV), 21 Apr 2018

+78 kg
6 Judoka

20-Apr-2018 - 21:18:01 ippon.org v2.27   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

FERRER BARTULOS, Patricia

HUECAS OTERO, Evadne

LIBRA 1

HENARES FERNANDEZ, Alba

RAHMATIAN GALLEGO, Mariam

GONZALEZ DELGADO, Noelia

UZ

UFV

LIB

UGR

RJC

VIC

FERRER BARTULOS, Patricia

HUECAS OTERO, Evadne

LIBRA 1

HENARES FERNANDEZ, Alba

RAHMATIAN GALLEGO, Mariam

GONZALEZ DELGADO, Noelia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.


